SOSCC Autotest 19th June - Dalswinton

Name

Dugald MacGregor
Robert Paterson
Stuart Moffat
Derek McCrae
Danny Pattie
Chris Maneini
Neil MacGregor
Kelsey Gillespie
Nigel Moffat
Drew McLean
Brooke Biagi
Dean Gillespie

Class

N U O~ NN R RPN

Test 1

56
70
76
65.6
68
65
67
84.8
85
66
81
76

Test 2

55.4
60.3
59.3
65.2
62.3
65.7
74.1
60.5
68.6
61.2
92.6
95.6

Test 3

55.5
61.1
61.3
66.6
57.3
59.8
66.7
60.3

79
70.1
66.5
63.4

Test 4

54
59.7
61.1
66.5
65.6
64.5
77.9

59
76.1
83.1
97.2

69

Test 5

54.4
59.2
60.9
62.8
65.6
63.5
63.2
61.6
60.8
93.8
88.2
75.7

Test 6

54.2
58.8
85.1

61
64.7
75.9
61.1
88.4
56.8
60.1
76.1
83.9

Test 7
56.3
61.9
56.7
65.7
67.3
67.5
64.9
63.8
63.3
70.3
71.2

148.1

Test 8

56.1
62.2
57.1
68.8
75.6
72.2
64.7
61.5
57.6
61.5
73.3

149

Total

441.9
493.2
517.5
522.2
526.4
534.1
539.6
539.9
547.2
566.1
646.1
760.7

Overall
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th



