SOSCC Autotest 19th June - Dalswinton

Name	Class	Test 1	Test 2	Test 3	Test 4	Test 5	Test 6	Test 7	Test 8	Total	Overall
Dugald MacGregor		2	56 55	.4 55.	5 54	54.4	54.2	56.3	56.1	441.9	1st
Robert Paterson		5	70 60	.3 61.	1 59.7	59.2	58.8	61.9	62.2	493.2	2nd
Stuart Moffat		1	76 59	.3 61.	3 61.1	60.9	85.1	56.7	57.1	517.5	3rd
Derek McCrae		1 6	5.6 65	.2 66.	6 66.5	62.8	61	65.7	68.8	522.2	4th
Danny Pattie		1	68 62	.3 57.	3 65.6	65.6	64.7	67.3	75.6	526.4	5th
Chris Maneini		5	65 65	.7 59.	8 64.5	63.5	75.9	67.5	72.2	534.1	6th
Neil MacGregor		5	67 74	.1 66.	7 77.9	63.2	61.1	64.9	64.7	539.6	7th
Kelsey Gillespie		2 8	1.8 60	.5 60.	3 59	61.6	88.4	63.8	61.5	539.9	8th
Nigel Moffat		1	85 68	.6 7	9 76.1	60.8	56.8	63.3	57.6	547.2	9th
Drew McLean		5	66 61	.2 70.	1 83.1	93.8	60.1	70.3	61.5	566.1	10th
Brooke Biagi		5	81 92	.6 66.	5 97.2	88.2	76.1	71.2	73.3	646.1	. 11th
Dean Gillespie		2	76 95	.6 63.	4 69	75.7	83.9	148.1	149	760.7	12th